INNOG Conference Indian Network Operators Group 27th – 30th Aug 2018 <u>http://www.innog.co.in/#</u>

It is a pleasure to invite you to INNOG Conference. The conference is organized by Internet Service Providers Association of India (ISPAI) and will take place in New Delhi on $27^{th} - 30^{th}$ Aug 2018.

The theme of INNOG Conference will be Internet technologies, Operations technologies, network automation and the Internet of Things IoT.

Brief Agenda

Workshops (27th – 29th Aug 2018)

- 1. IPv6 Routing Workshop Lead by: Shane Hermosa & TBD
- 2. MPLS Workshop Lead by Srinath Beldona & Yogesh Jiandani
- 3. Network Security Workshop Anurag Bhatia & TBD

Conference (30th Aug 2018)

Call for Papers: Conference topics

- 1. Routing in the IP Core, BGP, MPLS, IPv6
- 2. Data Center, Switching Technologies, Virtualization
- 3. Security, IDS, DoS mitigation
- 4. Internet Exchange Point, transit & peering
- 5. Internet of Things (IoT)
- 6. DNS, DNSSEC
- 7. SDN and NFV
- 8. Wi-Fi Hot Spots
- 9. Deployment success: Case Studies

We also invite international organizations like APNIC, ISOC, ICANN to present updates.

Guidelines for authors

The deadline to submit short summary is Saturday 4th Aug 2018.

To submit your abstract, please click on the following link: https://submission.apnic.net/user/login.php?event=78

Note: Any marketing, sales, and vendor proprietary content in the presentation is against the spirit of the INNOG and it is strictly prohibited.

Important dates regarding the Call for Papers:

- Call For Paper: 1st July 2018
- Deadline For Proposals: 10th Aug 2018
- Paper Confirmations: Weekly
- INNOG 1: August 27th 30th, 2018

Program committee:

Anurag Bhatia - Hurricane Electric Rajesh Chharia - ISPAI Pankaj Chaturvedi - Aircel Shankar Vridhagiri – Wipro Srinivas Chendi – APNIC Tashi Phuntso – APNIC Aftab Siddiqui – ISOC Brajesh Jain – Citycom Networks Srinath Beldona – ITRON India Pvt Ltd.

For any information needed regarding the program, please email: beldona.srinath@gmail.com

We look forward to seeing you at INNOG Conference

Sincerely,

INNOG Program Committee